
Подшаота дарёсининг 50-75 % таъминланганликдаги оқим
миқдорини ойлар бўйича тақсимланиши

0

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

50

Янв
ар

Фев
ра

л
Мар

т

Апр
ел

Май Июн
Июл

Авгу
ст

Сен
тя

бр

Окт
яб

р

Ноя
бр

Дек
аб

р

Х
аж

м
,м

лн
.м

3

50% оқим хажми, млн. м3 75% оқим ҳажми, млн. м3


